
  

 
    TRADE PREQUALIFICATION PROJECT BRIEFING SIGN-IN 

 
 

Date March 11, 2025 

 

Time:  9:00AM 

Location: ZOOM  

MPA Contract No.: A466CX 

Title: Ch.25A 11C Logan South Cargo Solar 
 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Luciana Burdi Director, Massport Capital Programs 

and Environmental Affairs 

 

Peter Grela 
Dagle Electrical Construction Corp 

pgrela@deccorp.com 

Mike Cronin 
Dagle Electrical Construction Corp 

mcronin@deccorp.com 

Jeffrey Walsh WSP USA Jeffrey.walsh@wsp.com 

Samantha Baker 
MPA sbaker@massport.com 

Jenna Ide Massport Capital Programs / PMA 

Consultants (OPM to Massport) 

jide@pmaconsultants.com 

Dan Smith Ameresco   *Email not provided 

Kailash Viswanathan Consigli kviswanathan@consigli.com 

 

 
 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Michael Daigneault RISE Group mdaigneault@therisegroupinc.com 

Nick Nikolaou Ameresco nnikolaou@ameresco.com 

Ryan Henebury Ameresco nnikolaou@ameresco.com 

Tony Rinaldi Ameresco trinaldi@ameresco.com 

John Stehn Vanderweil Engineers jstehn@vanderweil.com 

Anant Panwalkar MP Engineers + Architects Apanwalkar@mpengs.com 

Mike Kelliher Ameresco mkelliher@ameresco.com 

Dave Winn Maiuri Electric dwinn@maiurielectric.com 

Ciaran Hourihan Consigli Construction chourihan@consigli.com 

Todd McCabe Consigli Construction tmccabe@consigli.com 

Sean Maddock Bond C&U smaddock@bond-civilutility.com 

Chandu Bhoraniya MP Engineers + Architects *Email not provided 

Mike Johnson Bond Civil & Utility mjohnson@bond-civilutility.com 

Ed Bludnicki Honeywell Edward.bludnicki@honeywell.com 

John Reid MP Engineers + Architects jreid@mpengs.com 

Brendan Regan Power Line Contractors bregan@plc-inc.com 



NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Tanmay Sharma PMA Consultants (OPM to Massport) tsharma@pmaconsultants.com 

Sam Tinsley Thornton Tomasetti stinsley@thorntontomasetti.com 

Evan Helwig 1 Test Corp ehelwig@1test.com 

Sean O'Rourke WSP sean.p.orourke@wsp.com 

Chris Tuttle Ameresco ctuttle@ameresco.com 

Kevin Loiselle Consigli Construction kloiselle@consigli.com 

Mohammad Haidar Canton Design Consultants Mohammad.haidar@cantondesignconsultants.com 

Anthony Baro E2SOL (Efficient Energy Solutions) LLC abaro@e2sol.com 

Roland Butzke Ameresco rbutzke@ameresco.com 

Alex Young Kearsarge Energy ayoung@kearsargeenergy.com 

Raymond Hanna Honeywell raymond.hanna@honeywell.com 

 


